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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Thursday, 1 June  Meeting with the Financial Stability Board (FSB) as the chair of 

the Analytical Group on Vulnerabilities (AGV) 

Virtual 

Friday, 2 June  Meeting with media Virtual 

Tuesday, 6 June  Meeting of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision 

(BCBS) 

Virtual 

Wednesday, 7 June  Meeting of the Financial Stability Board’s Standing Committee 

on Assessment of Vulnerabilities (SCAV) 

Virtual 

Thursday, 8 June Laudatio given at the University of Magdeburg Virtual 

Wednesday, 14 June  Meeting of the Governing Council of the ECB Frankfurt a. M. 

Thursday, 15 June  Meeting of the Governing Council of the ECB Frankfurt a. M.  

Friday, 16 June  Meetings with supervised entities  Frankfurt 

Monday, 19 June Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the ECB Virtual 

Tuesday, 20 June  Meeting of the Bundesbank board with Gesamtverband der 

Deutschen Versicherungswirtschaft e.V.(GDV) on 

macrofinancial issues 

Frankfurt a. M.  

Wednesday, 21 June Meeting with Finanzausschuss of Deutsche Bundestag on 

sustainable risks in banking supervision 

Virtual 

Wednesday, 21 June  Meeting with supervised entity Frankfurt a. M. 

Thursday, 22 June  Meeting of the General Board of the European Systemic Risk 

Board (ESRB)  

Virtual 

Friday, 23 June Meeting of the Steering Committee of the International 

Banking Research Network (IBRN) 

Virtual 

Monday, 26 June  Meeting of the Ausschuss für Finanzstabilität (AFS) Berlin 

Tuesday, 27 June Meeting of the International Banking Research Network (IBRN) Virtual 

Wednesday, 28 June  Meeting with Members of the European Parliament on financial 

stability and banking supervision 

Brussels 
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Friday, 30 June  Meeting of the Financial Stability Board’s (FSB) Steering 

Committee 

Virtual 

Friday, 30 June  Call of the Advisory Technical Committee of the European 

Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) 

Virtual 

 


